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HR 304
FAIR Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jan 13, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Jan 13, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/304 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: VA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (81 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jan 13, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Hoyer, Steny H. [D-MD-5] D · MD Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jan 13, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Jan 13, 2015

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Jan 16, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jan 16, 2015

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jan 20, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jan 20, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Feb 4, 2015

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 4, 2015

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 10, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 10, 2015

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Feb 10, 2015

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 10, 2015

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Mar 2, 2015

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Mar 2, 2015

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 17, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Mar 17, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Mar 17, 2015

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Mar 18, 2015

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Mar 18, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Mar 18, 2015

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI May 13, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA May 13, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 13, 2015

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA May 26, 2015

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA May 26, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL May 26, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Sep 25, 2015

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Oct 8, 2015

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Oct 9, 2015

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Oct 23, 2015

https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000294
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000604
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001066
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001188
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000344
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000188
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000617
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000009
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001281
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000381
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000581
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001037
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001061
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000482
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000375
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000127
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000258
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000523
https://legilist.com/legislator/Y000062
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001084
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001101
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000579
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000030
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000043
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000515
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001296
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000287
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001227
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000565
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000379
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001278
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000215
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001286


Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jan 13, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2699 Related bill Mar 16, 2016: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental
Affairs.

114 HR 4585 Related bill Feb 23, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

114 S 164 Related bill Jan 13, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental
Affairs.

Summary  (as of Jan 13, 2015) 

Federal Adjustment of Income Rates Act or the FAIR Act

Increases the rates of basic pay for federal employees under the statutory pay systems (relating to the General Schedule,

the U.S. Foreign Service, and the Veterans Health Administration) for calendar year 2016, and for prevailing rate

employees for FY2016, by 3.8%.

Actions Timeline

Jan 13, 2015: Introduced in House
Jan 13, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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